BEER ON WHEELS

@] CAFE BOW FOOD MENU @
QUICK BITES

FRENCH FRIES 279
peri peri, cheese

NACHOS 279 / 299
veg - non veg

ONION RINGS 279
TANDOORI CHICKEN CHAT 399
CHAKHANA PLATTERS 399
peanut masala, chana masala , masala papad

GREEN SALAD 199
KUCHUMBER SALAD 199

PLATTERS

VEG- PLATTER

panner tikka , tandoori mushroom , veg seekh kebab , dhai tikki
NON- VEG PLATTER
chicken tikka , chicken malai tikka , mutton seekh kebab , fish tikka"

APPETIZERS ( VEGETARIANS)

HARA BHARA KEBAB
VEG SEEKH KEBAB

VEG SPRING ROLL

VEG MANCHURIAN DRY
PANEER TIKKA/ MALAI
TANDOORI STUFF MUSHROOM
VEG SALT & PEPPER
CRISPY PEPPER CORNS
HONNEY CHILLI POTATO
CHILLI PANEER DRY
CHILLI MUSHROOM
GOVI MANCHURIAN DRY

APPETIZERS ( NON-VEGETARIANS)

CHICKEN 65 425
FISH FINGER 525
CHILLI CHICKEN 399
TANDOORI CHICKEN TIKKA 475
STIR FRIED FISH 399
CHILLI FISH e 399
FISH TIKKA AJWANI 2o S8 N 525
GARLIC CHICKEN TIKKA o £ 475
TANDOORI CHICKEN FULL/HALF , 4 e B N 799 / 599
CHICKEN WINGS 8 ' 475
bbq sauce, peri peri, hat garlic : ; *
MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB . 599
DRUMS OF HEAVEN 425
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN DRY 399
CHICKEN SALT & PEPPER 399
TANGRI KEBAB- BOW SPECAL 599
! TANDOORI WINGS- BOW SPECAL 499




\ MOCKTAILS

CHATTA MARRY

kiwi pineapple juice &lime
STRAWBERRY & PAAN PASANDA
paan leaf,strawberry & lime

ITALIAN LOVE ‘ \(
mint, ginger,brown sugar & coke b T —
PARFAIT AMOUR ®T= K
pomegranate,rose,green cardamom & lime ¢ AR
PEACH SPITZER ' e
orange chunk,peach syrup & lime

VIRGIN MOJITO

ask for server

WILD PINACOLADA 225

NINJA TURTUL

blue curaco syrup, sprite,lime & orange juice

DARK MOON

SHAKE

OREO COOKIES SHAKE
PEANUT BUTTER SHAKE
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SHAKE
COLD COFFEE

KIT KAT SHAKE

QUENCHERS

TONIC WATER

GINGERALE

AERATED DRINKS (COKE /SPRITE)
DIET COKE

CLUB SODA

FRESH LIME SODA/ WATER

RED BULL
CANNED JUICES
MINERAL WATER
ICED TEA

BLACK TEA
GREEN TEA
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO
CAFELATTE

%







KINGFISHER PREMIUM
KINGFISHER ULTRA
KINGFISHER ULTRA MAX
BUDWEISER
BUDWEISER MAGNUM
TUBORG

SIX FIELDS

KOTSBERG
CARLSBERG
HEINEKEN

MILLER

BIRA BLONDE

BIRA LIGHT

BIRA WHITE

BREEZER
HOEGAARDEN
CORONA EXTRA

BOW-WOW
(Combination of Baileys, orange juice, Whisky)

JAGER BOMB

(jagerminster + red bull)

B-52

(bailays+coffe flavour liquore+orange flavour)

KAMIKAZE
(Vodka + Lime juice)

FLAVOUED SHOTS
(Choice of sprit + any flavour)
FIRE SHOT

(any sprit )

BLUE BALLS

BER'S

SHORT'S

(Blue Curacao, White Rum, Peach Scnappers & Lemon Wedges )

BLACK DEATH

(khalua+ lime juice+ black sprit)

FALLING STAR
(Bourban Whiskey & Sambuca)

330 ml

245
295
325
295
325
295
375
295
295
295
295
295
295
325
325
425
425

Single

425

425

375

375

325

325

375

375

375

06. PINT BUCKET

1395
1695
1895
1695
1895
1695
2395
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1895
1895
2395
2395

06 Shots

2395

2395

2045

2045

1845

1845

2045

2045

2045



SIGNAIURE COGTAILS

Glass Pitcher
CLASSIC MARGARITA 445
WATERMELON DAIQUIRI 445 1595
DAIQUIRI STRAWBERRY 445 1595
DAIQUIRI LEMON 445 1595
MOJITO 395 1395
PINACOLADA 395
RUSSIAN MARRY ’ 395
SEX ON THE BEACH 395 1395
MARTINI 395
SCREW DRIVER 395 1395
WHISKEY SOUR 395 1395
COSMOPOLITAN 395 1395
TEQUILA SUNRISE 445 1595
L.ILT 525 1995

HQUEUR'S

30 ML 06 Shots
JAGERMISTER 375 2045
KAHULA 375 2045
SAMBUCA 375 2045
BAILEYS 375 2045
TRIPLE SEC 375 2045
COINTREAU 375 2045
CAMPARI BITTER 375 2045
MALIBU 375 2045

COGNAC & BRANDY

30 ML ‘
q REMY MARTINI V.S.0.P 625 A

1 HENNESSY V.S.0.P 625

o=




APERITIFS

30 ml
DRY MARTINI 375
MARTINI ROSSO 375
APEROL 375
30 ML
GREY GOOSE 475
CIROC 425
ABSOLUT 375
SKYY VODKA PAK)
SMIRNOFF 295
ARCTIC 275
ERISTOFF 225
30 ML
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 375
BEEFEATER 375
GORDON'S 325
30 ML
SAUZA GOLD 395
SAUZA SILVER 395
DON ANGLE 395

Quarter

2650
2250
1850
1650
1650
1475

1175

Quarter

1850
1850
1650

Bottle

9000
7950
4950
4500
4500
3350
2950

Bottle

6450
6450
4855

06 Shots

2095
2095
2095



OLD MONK
BACARDI WHITE
BACARDI BLACK

GLEN LIVET 15 Y.O
GLENFIDDICH 15 Y.O
GLEN LIVET 12 YO
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO
SINGLETON 12 YO
GLEN GRANT
ARDMORE 10 YO
GLENMORANGIE 10 Y.O
TALISKER 10 Y.O

PREMIUM WHISKEY

J W BLUE LABEL
ROYAL SALUTE

J. W GOLD LABEL
DOUBLE BLACK LABEL
J. W BLACK LABEL

J. W RED LABEL
CHIVAS 18 Y.O

CHIVAS 12 Y.O
BALLANTINE 12 YO
BALLANTINE

RUM

30 ML

199
245
225

SINGIE MALT

30 ML

875
875
575
575
575
525
525
525
525

30 ML

1675
1375
575
475
425
325
750
425
375
325

Quarter

895
1195
1095

Quarter

4875
4875
3075
3075
3075
2875
2875
2875
2875

9875
8950
3250
2575
2375
1950
4050
2375
2075
1950

Bottle

2095
2795
2695

Bottle

17875
17875
11175
11175
11175
10575
10575
10575
10575

06 Shots

38450
30450
11950
7950
7500
5150
14500
7500
6500
5150



PREMIUM WHISKEY

30 MLL Quarter Bottle
JACK DANIEL 475 2575 7950
JAMSON IRISH ‘ 425 2275 7500
JIM BEAM ” 375 2075 6500
J&B RARE 325 1950 5150

WHISKEY

30 MLL Quarter Bottle
TEACHER HIGHLAND GOLD 375 2075 6500
TEACHER'S 50 295 1525 4950
TEACHER HIGHLAND CREAM 275 1075 3899
BLACK DOG 12 YO 325 1650 4550
BLACK DOG 275 1375 3950
100 PIPERS 12 Y.O 325 1950 5150
100 PIPERS 275 1375 3950
WILLIAM LLAWSON'S 275 1375 3950
VAT 69 275 1375 3950
BLACK & WHITE 275 1375 3950

-y WINE

Glass Bottle
SULA CABERNET SHIRAZ RED 495 2095
SULA SATORI RED 495 2095
SULA CHENIN BLANC WHITE 495 2095
SULA SAUVIGNON BLLANC WHITE 495 2095
JACOB'S CREEK SHIRAZ CABERNET RED 645 2950
JACOB'S CREEK CHARDONNAY WHITE 645 2950
COSECHA TARAPAKA 645 2950
SULA BRUT 2950

MOET & CHANDON 11950



